
 

 
LEAWOOD MIDDLE SCHOOL 
2410 W. 123rd Street, Leawood, KS  66209-1214 

 
Office Contact Information 

Main Line 239-5300 
Absence Line 239-5305 
Fax Number 239-5348 

Website:  www.bluevalleyk12.org/lms 
Twitter:  @LeawoodMiddle 

Facebook:  @LeawoodMiddle 
 
 
Melissa Corcoran Principal   239-5300  mcorcoran02@bluevalleyk12.org 
 
Michael Richards Assistant Principal  239-5300  mrichards02@bluevalleyk12.org 
 
Tim Babalola  School Resource Officer 239-5328  tpbabalola@bluevalleyk12.org 
 
Jill Briody  School Psychologist  239-5319  jmbriody@bluevalleyk12.org 
 
Patti Christian  Administrative Assistant 239-5312  pchristian@bluevalleyk12.org 
 
Kawaini Duson Registrar   239-5316  kjduson02@bluevalleyk12.org 
 
Amy Hamera  School Nurse   239-5313  arhamera@bluevalleyk12.org 
 
Cathy Harrelson Bookkeeper   239-5308  crharrelson@bluevalleyk12.org 
 
Sandi Lauer  Attendance   239-5309  srlauer@bluevalleyk12.org  
       
Mandi Warrick Counselor A-K  239-5317  mlwarrick@bluevalleyk.12.org 
 
Valerie Peters  Counselor L-Z   239-5318  vapeters@bluevalleyk12.org 
    
 

WHOM DO I CONTACT…? 
 

    Attendance/Athletic Forms - Sandi Lauer 
    Enrollment - Kawaini Duson   
    Fees - Cathy Harrelson 
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